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School District 66
909 South 76th Street
Omaha, NE 68114

Student Calendar
2022-23

Monday, August 8 - ALL Teachers and Staff Return (excluding LEA)
Tuesday, August 16 - First Day of School for Students
Friday, September 2 - Professional Learning Day (no students)
Monday, September 5 - LABOR DAY
Friday, October 7 - Early Dismissal for Homecoming Festivities
Thursday, October 13 - Parent-Teacher Communication (no students)
Friday, October 14 - NO SCHOOL
Monday, October 17 - Professional Learning Day (no students)
November 23-25 - THANKSGIVING BREAK
Wednesday, December 21 - Last Day of 1st Semester
Wednesday, January 4 - Teacher Flex Day
Thursday, January 5 - Students Return - 2nd Semester Begins
Monday, January 16 - MLK Jr. Day - Professional Learning (no students)

Friday, February 10 - Teacher Work Day (no students)
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Monday, February 20 - Presidents’ Day - Professional Learning (no students)
Thursday, March 16 - Parent-Teacher Communication (no students)
Friday, March 17 - NO SCHOOL
April 3-7 - SPRING BREAK
Monday, May 1 - Professional Learning (no students)
Wednesday, May 17 - Last Day (SENIORS)

Sunday, May 21 - GRADUATION

Friday, May 26 - LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - NOON DISMISSAL
District Celebrations/Work Time in PM

Students in School
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Homecoming Westside * &
festivities @ 1:30 Communily Schools
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Graduation  12:00 Dismissal
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